CITY OF FLINT

CHARTER REVIEW COMMISSION MEETING CALENDAR — 2016

Metropolitan Baptist Church

FEBRUARY
MEETING DATE TIME LOCATION
Public Outreach Committee Monday, February 1, 2016 6:00 pm City Hall
Finance Committee Tuesday, February 2, 2016 5:30 pm City Hall
Advisory Committee Thursday, February 4, 2016 6:00 pm
Committee of the Whole Thursday, February 11, 2016  6:30 pm City Hall
Public Outreach Committee Monday, February 15, 2016 6:00 pm City Hall
Finance Committee Tuesday, February 16, 2016 5:30 pm City Hall
Community Meeting Thursday, February 18, 2016 5:30 pm Flint Public Library
General Commission Thursday, February 25,2016 6:30 pm City Hall
MARCH
MEETING DATE TIME LOCATION
Finance Committee Tuesday, March 1, 2016 5:30 pm City Hall
Advisory Committee Thursday, March 3, 2016 6:00 pm TBD
Public Outreach Committee Monday, March 7, 2016 6:00 pm City Hall
Committee of the Whole Thursday, March 10, 2016 6:30 pm City Hall
Finance Committee Tuesday, March 15, 2016 6:30 pm City Hall
Public Outreach Committee Monday, March 21, 2016 6:00 pm City Hall
General Commission Thursday, March 24, 2016 6:30 pm City Hall
Community Meeting Thursday, March 31, 2016 5:30 pm TBD
APRIL
MEETING DATE TIME LOCATION
Public Outreach Committee Monday, April 4, 2016 6:00 pm City Hall
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Finance Committee Tuesday, April 5, 2016 5:30 pm City Hall

Advisory Committee Thursday, April 7, 2016 6:00 pm TBD

Committee of the Whole Thursday, April 14, 2016 6:30 pm City Hall
Public Outreach Committee Monday, April 18, 2016 6:00 pm City Hall
Finance Committee Tuesday, April 19, 2016 5:30 pm City Hall
General Commission Thursday, April 28, 2016 6:30 pm City Hall
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